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Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
VH East 345 NTNelson, Blayklie _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTNorth, Alexa _________2

VH East 345 NTGardner, Libby _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, Eva _________4

VH East 345 NTStanford, Mary Mills _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTTaylor, Caroline _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, Lyla James _________7

VH East 345 NTKutny, Mary _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
VH Liberty P NTPeek, Genevieve _________1

VH Liberty P NTHerndon, Shaley _________2

VH East 345 NTSmith, Abby Drew _________3

VH East 345 NTNassetta, Carolyn _________4

VH West NTHuang, Ella _________5

VH East 345 NTGaxiola, Lujayn _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTFizer, Reagan _________7

VH Cahaba  3 NTWade, Charlie _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
VH Liberty P NTBehl, Macy _________1

VH East 345 NTWalker, CeCe _________2

VH West NTArmstrong, Penelope _________3

VH Liberty P NTWalker, Campbell _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTMoorhouse, Cora _________5

VH Liberty P NTHull, Reece _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTHowell, Kate _________7

VH West NTOliver, Abigail _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
VH West NTUeltschey, Mary _________1

VH East 345 NTSpidle, Marley _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTEllis, Carli _________3

VH East 345 NTWhite, Millie _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTStokes, Lucy _________5

VH Liberty P NTMenk, Adelaide _________6

VH West NTJohnson, Lila _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTYoungblood, Caroline _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTHamblen, Julia _________2

VH East 345 NTGiffen, Collins _________3

VH East 345 NTThompson, Stella _________4

VH Liberty P NTBriggs, Bella _________5

VH Cahaba  3 NTDecker, Virginia _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTFlanagan, Kathleen _________7

Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
VH Liberty P NTCorley, Cooper _________1

VH West NTDavis, Keegan _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTSalillas, Curren _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTNix, Jasper _________4

VH Liberty P NTSewell, Thomas _________5

VH West NTVann, Daivion _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTRichardson, William _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
VH West NTGarrick, Noah _________1

VH West NTRubery, Luke _________2

VH East 345 NTDudley, James _________3

VH East 345 NTAller, Jeremy _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTLu, Matthew _________5

VH West NTPayne, Beckett _________6

VH West NTThompson, Carter _________7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
VH Liberty P NTReding, Kellen _________1

VH East 345 NTThomas, Cannon _________2

VH Liberty P NTKalupa, Aleksander _________3

VH West NTCraig, Christian _________4

VH West NTKinney Martin, Andrew Ryan _________5

VH Liberty P NTAlismail, Jacob _________6

VH East 345 NTSoong, Oliver _________7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTSmith, Eli _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTNintzel, Liam _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTNorris, Emmett _________3

VH West NTHuang, Aaron _________4

VH West NTEstes, Colby _________5

VH East 345 NTWade, Charlie James _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTFathallah-Shaykh, Karim _________7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
VH Liberty P NTBriggs, Richard _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTAdair, Sam _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTShober, Brooks _________3

VH West NTHalphen, William _________4

VH East 345 NTHengst, Thomas _________5

VH West NTBray, David _________6

VH Liberty P NTPatterson, Luke _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
VH East 345 NTHoerner, Jack _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTCallison, James _________2

VH Liberty P NTFlowers, Stuart _________3

VH Liberty P NTGlover, Cash _________4

VH Liberty P NTHammack, Tyler _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTMeadow, Jones _________6

VH West NTYeager, Hampton _________7
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Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
VH East 345 NTBrown, Larkin _________1

VH Liberty P NTGoodall, Charlotte _________2

VH Liberty P NTShaw, Charlie Grace _________3

VH East 345 NTHowell, Frannie _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTRogers, Harper Finley _________5

VH Cahaba  3 NTBoryczka, Lila _________6

VH Liberty P NTJohnson, Molly _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTFlores, Elena _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
VH East 345 NTErickson, Evelyn _________1

VH Cahaba  3 NTPennington, Piper _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTWald, Makenna _________3

VH Liberty P NTCleary, Milan _________4

VH Liberty P NTBelmont, Grey _________5

VH East 345 NTCater, Mabry _________6

VH Liberty P NTGantzhorn, Emerson _________7

VH Cahaba  3 NTSmith, Evie _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
VH Liberty P NTDew, Chandler _________1

VH West NTHousel, Lucy _________2

VH Liberty P NTTarowick, Caroline _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTRoby, Gracie _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTMaples, Eden _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTRikard, Cate _________6

VH East 345 NTBasma, Tia _________7

VH Cahaba  3 NTChaffin, Hannah _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
VH Liberty P NTLourie, Elle _________1

VH West NTSisson, Lottie _________2

VH Liberty P NTBrower, Avery _________3

VH Liberty P NTWare, Karleigh _________4

VH Liberty P NTCarter, Tysnn _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTLink, Ayva _________6

VH Liberty P NTJohnson, Maggie _________7

VH Liberty P NTEly, Anna _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTEtheridge, Parker _________1

VH West NTSmith, Teya _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTHocutt, Vivi _________3

VH Liberty P NTTarowick, Catherine _________4

VH West NTMachen, Collins _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTWalls, Vivian _________6

VH West NTZou, Athena _________7

VH Liberty P NTBlack, Grace _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTCardan, Laia _________1

VH Liberty P NTHall, Lilian _________2

VH Liberty P NTBlanding, Blaire-Averie _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTBarnhill, Riley Ann _________4

VH East 345 NTBrown, Mary Moran _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTEllis, Harper _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTDavis, Olivia _________7

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
VH West NTJackson, Bryan _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTKarr, Alex _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTMoore, Bennett _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTWinningham, Caleb _________4

VH Liberty P NTHeechan, Seo _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTHolley, Grant _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTBurks, John Michael _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTHendon, Wilson _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
VH East 345 NTBennett, Sims _________1

VH West NTJohnson, Ethan _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTMerchant, Dean _________3

VH East 345 NTHayes, John Andrew _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTGlasgow, Bo _________5

VH Cahaba  3 NTKenyon, Shields _________6

VH East 345 NTBerkmeier, Biv _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTPalmore, Will _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTCurry, Connor _________1

VH West NTWalsky, Henry _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTBoyd, Sawyer _________3

VH Liberty P NTSingletary, Mason _________4

VH Liberty P NTRoss, Griffin _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTRudolph, Zach _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTMote, Farrah _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTThames, Mitchell _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTTucker, Wesley _________1

VH Liberty P NTKopwe, James Peter JP _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTDavis, Jacob _________3

VH Liberty P NTMiller, Charlie _________4

VH Liberty P NTZech, Watson _________5

VH East 345 NTPalmer, Charlie _________6

VH Liberty P NTAtchison, Connor _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTLaughlin, Knox _________8



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:12 PM  5/16/2023  Page 3

Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade)
VH Cahaba  3 NTWang, Alexander _________1

VH West NTCoppock, Charlie _________2

VH West NTMeans, Christopher _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTWang, Alex _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTDelgreco, Kenny _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTReeves, Jackson _________6

VH Cahaba  3 NTCardwell, Cameron _________7

Section   6 of  7   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTCurry, Zachary _________1

VH Liberty P NTAbdullah, Saad _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTHaughery, Chapman _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTWashington, Kaden-James _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTAaron, Charlie _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, Jacob _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTRust, Billy _________7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
VH Liberty P NTAlismail, Dylan _________1

VH Cahaba  3 NTHaughery, John _________2

VH East 345 NTCates, Austin _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTEson, William _________4

VH West NTBoshell, Judd _________5

VH West NTGarner, Beck _________6

VH East 345 NTByrd, Greyton _________7

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTBuchanan, Claire _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTSmith, Maggie _________2

VH West NTRomano, Turner _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTGentle, Lizzie _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTTerry, Emma Kate _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTBowman, Piper _________6

VH East 345 NTHouse, Ella Mae _________7

VH West NTBaskar Raj, Sharon _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTCroft, Amelia _________1

VH East 345 NTBishop, Avery _________2

VH West NTWright, Mary Harlan _________3

VH Liberty P NTWalker, Chloe _________4

VH East 345 NTBarre, Olivia _________5

VH Liberty P NTKniseley, Emily _________6

VH East 345 NTSmoot-Watkins, Libby _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTWalthall, Zion _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
VH East 345 NTFarrell, Mary Ryan _________1

VH Liberty P NTGarg, Mahi _________2

VH East 345 NTLemen, Lucy _________3

VH East 345 NTCarlton, Margie _________4

VH East 345 NTStuenkel, Vivian _________5

VH Cahaba  3 NTBousquet, Reese _________6

VH Liberty P NTGuevara, Lila _________7

VH Cahaba  3 NTDuren, Bennett _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
VH West NTSpikings, Elizabeth _________1

VH West NTFuller, Victoria _________2

VH East 345 NTKutny, Julia _________3

VH West NTVinson, Emily _________4

VH East 345 NTBrewer, Ruthie _________5

VH East 345 NTMerriweather, Reagan _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTNast, Sealy _________7

VH West NTDaniel, Annie _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTButler, Allison _________1

VH Liberty P NTStrickland, Harper _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTSteakley, Elizabeth Ann _________3

VH East 345 NTCearlock, Mary Everett _________4

VH Liberty P NTHull, Kate _________5

VH East 345 NTWaltchack, Mimi _________6

VH West NTKatigbak, Annaliya _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
VH East 345 NTWade, Ellie _________1

VH East 345 NTNewell, Emily Rose _________2

VH West NTWillson, Claire _________3

VH East 345 NTSchmitz, Tanner _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTAaron, Lolly _________5

VH East 345 NTJunkin, Weezie _________6

VH Liberty P NTCoker, Phoebe _________7

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
VH Liberty P NTGrinnell, Cliff _________1

VH West NTYeager, Hayes _________2

VH Liberty P NTHall, Colton _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTKennedy, Pierce _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTBrown, Parker _________5

VH Liberty P NTPatterson, Clayton _________6

VH East 345 NTLauderdale, Ian _________7

VH Liberty P NTHjorth, William _________8
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Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade)
VH Liberty P NTSmith, Deacon _________1

VH West NTEstes, Tanner _________2

VH East 345 NTMcCain, Hawkins _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTPalmer, Luke _________4

VH East 345 NTCearlock, Barton _________5

VH West NTNewsom, Ben _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTTessin, Hank _________7

VH West NTSimmons, Paxton _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTGentry, Luke _________1

VH Liberty P NTZarzour, George _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, John Henry _________3

VH West NTBowers, Dailyn _________4

VH East 345 NTJacobs, Luke _________5

VH West NTWaseka, Darius _________6

VH West NTHuang, Elijah _________7

Section   4 of  8   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTWebb, Shepp _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTBurks, Daniel _________2

VH West NTBeard, Jackson _________3

VH West NTDuke, Landon _________4

VH West NTMoore, Harris _________5

VH Liberty P NTLarimer, David _________6

VH West NTCroom, Jack _________7

Section   5 of  8   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTLove, Jacob _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTLitty, Davis _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTMerchant, Graham _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTWashington, Asher-Cross _________4

VH West NTFarrell, Max _________5

VH Liberty P NTYoung, Charlie _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTQiao, Bruce _________7

Section   6 of  8   Finals
VH Liberty P NTVickers, Elliott _________1

VH West NTVerma, Dhruv _________2

VH Liberty P NTGambino, Joey _________3

VH East 345 NTGardner, Gray _________4

VH East 345 NTJohnson, David _________5

VH West NTArmstrong, Tate _________6

VH Cahaba  3 NTManary, Spencer _________7

Section   7 of  8   Finals
VH East 345 NTBradford, Beckett _________1

VH West NTKeeley, Cooper _________2

VH West NTMorsy, Yousef _________3

VH West NTMizerany, Pierson _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTRay, Justus _________5

VH West NTFarms, Stephen _________6

VH West NTEllison, Talon _________7

Section   8 of  8   Finals
VH Liberty P NTVakakes, Bennett _________1

VH West NTMcKelvey, Rigel _________2

VH East 345 NTColeman, James _________3

VH West NTIrvin, Joseph _________4

VH West NTConnor, William _________5

VH East 345 NTPruitt, John Wesley _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTAcree, Grayson _________7

VH West NTIrby, Julian _________8

Event  49   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
C NTVH East 345 _________1

B NTVH Liberty P _________2

A NTVH East 345 _________3

A NTVH Liberty P _________4

A NTVH West _________5

A NTVH Dolly Rid _________6

B NTVH East 345 _________7

Event  50   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
C NTVH Liberty P _________1

B NTVH West _________2

A NTVH West _________3

A NTVH Liberty P _________4

A NTVH East 345 _________5

A NTVH Dolly Rid _________6

B NTVH Liberty P _________7

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B NTVH Dolly Rid _________1

A NTVH Liberty P _________2

A NTVH Dolly Rid _________3

A NTVH Cahaba  3 _________4

A NTVH East 345 _________5

A NTVH West _________6

B NTVH Cahaba  3 _________7

B NTVH Liberty P _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
D NTVH Dolly Rid _________2

C NTVH Liberty P _________3

C NTVH Cahaba  3 _________4

B NTVH West _________5

C NTVH Dolly Rid _________6

D NTVH Cahaba  3 _________7
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Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTVH Cahaba  3 _________3

A NTVH Dolly Rid _________4

A NTVH Liberty P _________5

A NTVH East 345 _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTVH Cahaba  3 _________2

B NTVH Dolly Rid _________3

B NTVH East 345 _________4

B NTVH Liberty P _________5

C NTVH Dolly Rid _________6

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTVH East 345 _________1

A NTVH Dolly Rid _________2

A NTVH West _________3

A NTVH East 345 _________4

A NTVH Liberty P _________5

A NTVH Cahaba  3 _________6

B NTVH Dolly Rid _________7

B NTVH Cahaba  3 _________8

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTVH Dolly Rid _________2

A NTVH Liberty P _________3

A NTVH West _________4

A NTVH East 345 _________5

A NTVH Cahaba  3 _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTVH Liberty P _________3

B NTVH East 345 _________4

B NTVH West _________5

C NTVH Liberty P _________6

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
VH East 345 NTStigler, Ruthie _________1

VH East 345 NTGiffen, Collins _________2

VH East 345 NTWalker, CeCe _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTMoorhouse, Cora _________4

VH Liberty P NTBrown, Leland _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, Lyla James _________6

VH East 345 NTKutny, Mary _________7

VH Liberty P NTWalker, Campbell _________8

VH West NTReinke, Kendall _________9

VH Dolly Rid NTFlanagan, Kathleen _________10

VH Cahaba  3 NTDecker, Virginia _________11

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, Eva _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTWade, Charlie _________1

VH Liberty P NTBriggs, Bella _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTHowell, Kate _________3

VH East 345 NTWhite, Millie _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTEllis, Carli _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTTaylor, Caroline _________6

VH East 345 NTAiken, Gilia _________7

VH Liberty P NTJohnson, Mary Bryan _________8

VH Dolly Rid NTHamblen, Julia _________9

VH East 345 NTRodwell, Reece _________10

VH East 345 NTNelson, Blayklie _________11

VH East 345 NTGardner, Libby _________12

Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
VH West NTEstes, Colby _________1

VH West NTVann, Daivion _________2

VH Liberty P NTBrunson, Cole _________3

VH West NTHawley, Grant _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTRichardson, William _________5

VH East 345 NTThomas, Cannon _________6

VH Liberty P NTFlowers, Stuart _________7

VH West NTMcKelvey, Eli _________8

VH Liberty P NTHammack, Tyler _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTNix, Jasper _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTSmith, Eli _________2

VH East 345 NTSeals, Jack _________3

VH Liberty P NTHugunine, Reid _________4

VH West NTDavis, Keegan _________5

VH West NTKinney Martin, Andrew Ryan _________6

VH East 345 NTHoerner, Jack _________7

VH West NTAllen, Jack _________8

VH West NTHalphen, William _________9



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:12 PM  5/16/2023  Page 6

Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash 5th Grade)
VH Liberty P NTKalupa, Aleksander _________1

VH West NTMorrison, Porter _________2

VH Liberty P NTGlover, Cash _________3

VH East 345 NTWade, Charlie James _________4

VH West NTGarrick, Noah _________5

VH West NTThompson, Carter _________6

VH West NTHuang, Aaron _________7

VH East 345 NTDudley, James _________8

VH West NTYeager, Hampton _________9

VH Liberty P NTLiles, Luke _________10

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
VH East 345 NTHowell, Frannie _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTFlink, Morgan _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTMoore, Caroline _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTEdmonds, Rosa _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTRogers, Harper Finley _________5

VH East 345 NTHicks, Alice _________6

VH West NTZou, Athena _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTEllis, Harper _________8

VH West NTSmith, Teya _________9

VH East 345 NTCasey, Lily Mae _________10

VH West NTBohorfoush, Skylar _________11

VH Cahaba  3 NTBarnhill, Riley Ann _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
VH East 345 NTCater, Mabry _________1

VH East 345 NTBrown, Mary Moran _________2

VH West NTChen, Lucy _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTWalls, Vivian _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTLink, Ayva _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTHalcomb, Helen _________6

VH West NTNorris, Marci _________7

VH East 345 NTBrown, Larkin _________8

VH Dolly Rid NTEtheridge, Parker _________9

VH Dolly Rid NTFlores, Elena _________10

VH Dolly Rid NTHocutt, Vivi _________11

VH Liberty P NTCarter, Tysnn _________12

VH West NTMash, Audrey Kate _________13

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
VH Liberty P NTZech, Watson _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTWang, Alex _________2

VH Liberty P NTRoss, Griffin _________3

VH East 345 NTCates, Austin _________4

VH West NTMeans, Christopher _________5

VH West NTWalsky, Henry _________6

VH Cahaba  3 NTMichalski, Grayson _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTVelotas, Alexander _________8

VH Cahaba  3 NTBoyd, Sawyer _________9

VH Cahaba  3 NTShannon, Blake _________10

VH Dolly Rid NTLaughlin, Knox _________11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTKarr, Alex _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTMote, Farrah _________2

VH West NTBarnett, Jeremy _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTWashington, Kaden-James _________4

VH East 345 NTWade, Bridger _________5

VH Cahaba  3 NTWang, Alexander _________6

VH Cahaba  3 NTEson, William _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTHolley, Grant _________8

VH Dolly Rid NTRudolph, Zach _________9

VH West NTBoshell, Judd _________10

VH Liberty P NTSingletary, Mason _________11

VH Dolly Rid NTRust, Billy _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTReeves, Jackson _________1

VH West NTCoppock, Charlie _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTMoorhouse, Corben _________3

VH Liberty P NTDeal, Rowan _________4

VH West NTJackson, Bryan _________5

VH Liberty P NTSalsman, Jude _________6

VH Cahaba  3 NTKeith, James _________7

VH East 345 NTBerkmeier, Biv _________8

VH Liberty P NTHeechan, Seo _________9

VH Cahaba  3 NTCardwell, Cameron _________10

VH Cahaba  3 NTGlasgow, Bo _________11
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Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTCroft, Amelia _________1

VH Dolly Rid NTBowman, Piper _________2

VH East 345 NTHouse, Ella Mae _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTBeavers, Audrey _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTBurks, Leighton _________5

VH Liberty P NTBergman, Emery _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTNorth, Lily _________7

VH Liberty P NTGarg, Mahi _________8

VH West NTKennedy, Avery _________9

VH Dolly Rid NTWalthall, Zion _________10

VH Cahaba  3 NTDuren, Bennett _________11

VH East 345 NTJunkin, Weezie _________12

VH West NTWillson, Claire _________13

VH East 345 NTNewell, Emily Rose _________14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
VH West NTSpikings, Elizabeth _________1

VH Cahaba  3 NTZimmer, Olivia _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTOwen, Addie _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTButler, Allison _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTSlappey, Maggie _________5

VH West NTBaskar Raj, Sharon _________6

VH East 345 NTFarrell, Mary Ryan _________7

VH Cahaba  3 NTBuchanan, Claire _________8

VH East 345 NTCarlton, Margie _________9

VH East 345 NTBotsford, Elizabeth _________10

VH East 345 NTSmoot-Watkins, Libby _________11

VH Dolly Rid NTHalcomb, Anne _________12

VH Cahaba  3 NTAdler, Lillie _________13

VH West NTMcKenzie, Laine _________14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
VH West NTLiggins, Grace _________1

VH West NTKatigbak, Annaliya _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTBousquet, Reese _________3

VH East 345 NTMerriweather, Reagan _________4

VH East 345 NTGoldman, Mary Hayden _________5

VH Liberty P NTStrickland, Harper _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTGentle, Lizzie _________7

VH East 345 NTBishop, Avery _________8

VH East 345 NTBrewer, Ruthie _________9

VH West NTRomano, Turner _________10

VH Liberty P NTKniseley, Emily _________11

VH Cahaba  3 NTTerry, Emma Kate _________12

VH Dolly Rid NTSmith, Maggie _________13

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTPalmer, Luke _________1

VH Liberty P NTRedding, Jacob _________2

VH Liberty P NTHjorth, William _________3

VH Liberty P NTVakakes, Bennett _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTAcree, Grayson _________5

VH West NTEllison, Talon _________6

VH Cahaba  3 NTWashington, Asher-Cross _________7

VH Liberty P NTVickers, Elliott _________8

VH Dolly Rid NTLitty, Davis _________9

VH Cahaba  3 NTManary, Spencer _________10

VH East 345 NTGreene, Judah _________11

VH East 345 NTLauderdale, Ian _________12

VH Dolly Rid NTWebb, Shepp _________13

VH West NTRein, James _________14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
VH West NTBowers, Dailyn _________1

VH Cahaba  3 NTJohnsey, Corbin _________2

VH Liberty P NTPatterson, Clayton _________3

VH Cahaba  3 NTDille, Lucas _________4

VH Cahaba  3 NTBrown, Parker _________5

VH East 345 NTColeman, James _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, John Henry _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTWallace, Connor _________8

VH West NTNewsom, Ben _________9

VH Cahaba  3 NTRay, Justus _________10

VH East 345 NTGardner, Gray _________11

VH West NTYeager, Hayes _________12

VH East 345 NTHedrick, Hudson _________13

VH Liberty P NTLarimer, David _________14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
VH West NTIrvin, Joseph _________1

VH Liberty P NTAnderson, Kayden _________2

VH West NTConnor, William _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTTessin, Hank _________4

VH West NTCroom, Jack _________5

VH West NTAnderson, Jonah _________6

VH East 345 NTPollard, Graham _________7

VH West NTWaseka, Darius _________8

VH West NTHadder, Hayes _________9

VH Liberty P NTAlam, Evan _________10

VH East 345 NTBradford, Beckett _________11

VH Dolly Rid NTQiao, Bruce _________12

VH Dolly Rid NTSearson, Wright _________13
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Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  53   Girls 800 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTDecker, Virginia _________1

VH East 345 NTGardner, Libby _________2

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, Eva _________3

VH Liberty P NTManogue, Charlotte _________4

VH Dolly Rid NTEllis, Carli _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTBoeckmann, Addison _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTFlanagan, Kathleen _________7

VH East 345 NTAiken, Gilia _________8

Event  54   Boys 800 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH East 345 NTHotchkiss, William _________1

VH West NTHawley, Grant _________2

VH East 345 NTAller, Jeremy _________3

VH Liberty P NTKim, Ryan _________4

VH East 345 NTSeals, Jack _________5

VH West NTAllen, Jack _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTRichardson, William _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTShober, Brooks _________8

VH West NTVann, Daivion _________9

VH Liberty P NTKalupa, Aleksander _________10

VH Liberty P NTHugunine, Reid _________11

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH West NTO'Niel, Ava _________1

VH West NTZhang, Olivia _________2

VH West NTBrowne, Martha _________3

VH Dolly Rid NTMoore, Caroline _________4

VH East 345 NTCasey, Lily Mae _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTHalcomb, Helen _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTEllis, Harper _________7

VH West NTHousel, Lucy _________8

VH Liberty P NTRichardson, Lila Kate _________9

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTVelotas, Alexander _________1

VH East 345 NTBerkmeier, Biv _________2

VH West NTCochran, Grayson _________3

VH East 345 NTGualano, Luke _________4

VH West NTSeifert, Charles _________5

VH East 345 NTCates, Austin _________6

VH Cahaba  3 NTCardwell, Cameron _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTStanley, Jackson _________8

VH West NTJackson, Bryan _________9

VH Dolly Rid NTMoorhouse, Corben _________10

Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run 3rd Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH East 345 NTFarrell, Mary Ryan _________1

VH East 345 NTCarlton, Margie _________2

VH West NTSpikings, Elizabeth _________3

VH East 345 NTBrewer, Ruthie _________4

VH West NTMcKenzie, Laine _________5

VH Liberty P NTCannizzaro, Lauren _________6

VH West NTWillson, Claire _________7

VH Liberty P NTGarg, Mahi _________8

VH Dolly Rid NTMaples, Eden _________9

VH East 345 NTCearlock, Mary Everett _________10

VH Dolly Rid NTGentle, Lizzie _________11

VH East 345 NTBotsford, Elizabeth _________12

Event  26   Boys 800 Meter Run 3rd Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH Liberty P NTHjorth, William _________1

VH West NTEllison, Talon _________2

VH East 345 NTGreene, Judah _________3

VH West NTNewsom, Ben _________4

VH Liberty P NTPate, Parker _________5

VH East 345 NTGordon, Hays _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTSearson, Wright _________7

VH East 345 NTMcCabe, Cam _________8

VH West NTRein, James _________9

VH Dolly Rid NTClark, John Henry _________10

VH Liberty P NTSalmon, Parks _________11

VH West NTCroom, Jack _________12

VH West NTBowers, Dailyn _________13

VH West NTStricklen, Jared _________14

VH Dolly Rid NTWallace, Connor _________15
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Vestavia Hills Elementary Championships 2022 - 5/16/2022

Sponsored by Vestavia Hills High School

 Vestavia Hills, Al.

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  15   Girls 1600 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH West NTZhang, Olivia _________1

VH East 345 NTErickson, Evelyn _________2

VH West NTO'Niel, Ava _________3

VH West NTBrowne, Martha _________4

Event  57   Girls 1600 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH Dolly Rid NTClark, Eva _________5

VH Dolly Rid NTEllis, Carli _________6

VH Dolly Rid NTFlanagan, Kathleen _________7

VH East 345 NTCotter, Kathryn _________8

VH Dolly Rid NTBoeckmann, Addison _________9

Event  58   Boys 1600 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH Cahaba  3 NTLu, Matthew _________1

VH Liberty P NTKim, Ryan _________2

VH East 345 NTSoong, Oliver _________3

VH West NTGarrick, Noah _________4

VH Liberty P NTLiles, Luke _________5

VH Liberty P NTWilliams, Colson _________6

VH East 345 NTMalcom, Henry _________7

Event  16   Boys 1600 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
VH West NTCochran, Grayson _________1

VH West NTGlennon, Drew _________2

VH Cahaba  3 NTLee, Bridges _________3

VH East 345 NTPalmer, Charlie _________4

VH West NTSeifert, Charles _________5

VH East 345 NTGualano, Luke _________6

VH Liberty P NTCannizzaro, Leon _________7

VH Dolly Rid NTStanley, Jackson _________8

Event  81   Girls 800 Sprint Medley 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTVH Dolly Rid _________1

A NTVH Liberty P _________2

A NTVH West _________3

Event  82   Boys 800 Sprint Medley 5th Grade

Monday 5/16/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTVH East 345 _________4

A NTVH Liberty P _________5

B NTVH East 345 _________6


